
                                Beloit Olde English Invitational
                                          Leeson Park 
                                           Beloit, WI
                                       September 24, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  128 Ellie Waddle             Sr Beloit                        20:31.6  6:37 
       2    2  120 Emma Koenig              Sr Beloit                        21:16.1  6:51 
       3    3  201 Mercedes Sanchez         So Sauk Valley CC                21:34.1  6:57 
       4    4  150 Rebecca Katz             Jr Knox                          21:44.3  7:00 
       5    5  119 Shelby Kline             So Beloit                        21:55.2  7:04 
       6    6  125 Melissa Pelkey           So Beloit                        21:56.3  7:04 
       7    7  178 Annika Manning           So North Park                    22:02.5  7:06 
       8    8  219 Chandra Smith            Sr Upper Iowa                    22:12.7  7:09 
       9    9  173 Katerina Dague           So North Park                    22:14.2  7:10 
      10   10  220 Alyssa Weber             So Upper Iowa                    22:20.4  7:12 
      11   11  152 Frances Larsen           Jr Knox                          22:33.6  7:16 
      12   12  127 Emily Sneed              Sr Beloit                        22:37.7  7:17 
      13   13  121 Jamie Manchen            So Beloit                        22:41.5  7:19 
      14   14  147 Meaghan Dorsey           Fr Knox                          22:49.0  7:21 
      15   15  177 Zoe Larson               Sr North Park                    22:59.1  7:24 
      16   16  215 Paige Davis              Sr Upper Iowa                    23:12.9  7:29 
      17   17  116 Joanna Furlan            Fr Beloit                        23:34.2  7:36 
      18   18  214 Mekenzie Coppage         Sr Upper Iowa                    23:36.5  7:36 
      19       126 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                        24:11.3  7:48 
      20   19  198 Santana Estrada          So Sauk Valley CC                24:31.0  7:54 
      21       122 Sophia Miliotis          So Beloit                        24:46.1  7:59 
      22   20  176 Mia Larson               Sr North Park                    24:59.9  8:03 
      23   21  203 Makaley Velazquez        Fr Sauk Valley CC                25:18.8  8:09 
      24       123 Caroline Murton          Jr Beloit                        25:22.3  8:10 
      25   22  145 Elana Cope               Fr Knox                          25:46.0  8:18 
      26   23  202 Bailie Smith             So Sauk Valley CC                25:52.7  8:20 
      27   24  200 Elizabeth McKee          Fr Sauk Valley CC                26:06.2  8:25 
      28   25  146 Rebecca Disomma          So Knox                          26:07.7  8:25 
      29   26  143 Theresa Birzer           Sr Knox                          26:08.8  8:25 
      30   27  148 Mariel Guzman            Jr Knox                          26:09.6  8:26 
      31   28  110 Layla Schmidt            So Alverno                       26:10.2  8:26 
      32   29  213 Josie Breitsprecher      Fr Upper Iowa                    26:50.1  8:39 
      33       155 Marisa Miller            Jr Knox                          26:54.6  8:40 
      34       117 Katherine Johnson        So Beloit                        27:08.8  8:45 
      35   30  109 Amy Naborowski           Sr Alverno                       27:23.0  8:49 
      36       142 Farzana Ahmed            So Knox                          28:06.3  9:03 
      37   31  199 Jazmin Lopez             Fr Sauk Valley CC                28:21.7  9:08 
      38       156 Jaclyn Polit             Fr Knox                          28:34.5  9:12 
      39   32  104 Carina Jimenez           So Alverno                       28:41.2  9:14 
      40       114 Linnae Capuder           So Beloit                        28:54.2  9:19 
      41   33  216 Bridget Dolan            Sr Upper Iowa                    28:54.5  9:19 
      42   34  111 Destiny Shore            Fr Alverno                       29:05.5  9:22 
      43   35  218 Breyanna Hill            Fr Upper Iowa                    29:30.3  9:30 
      44   36  101 Leah Badke               Fr Alverno                       29:51.3  9:37 
      45       153 Morgan Maddoram          Sr Knox                          30:13.7  9:44 
      46   37  181 Melanie Rolon            Fr North Park                    32:45.0 10:33 
      47       144 Harper Colclasure        Fr Knox                          33:29.4 10:47 
      48   38  175 Isabel Gonzalez          Fr North Park                    33:47.5 10:53 
      49   39  112 Rebecca Skrobis          Fr Alverno                       37:03.3 11:56 
      50   40  105 Samantha Laabs           Jr Alverno                       37:30.2 12:05 
      51       108 Diana Munguia            Jr Alverno                       38:32.6 12:25 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    26  Beloit                                (21:39.4  108:16.9 2:06.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Waddle              Sr 20:31.6
  2      2  Emma Koenig               Sr 21:16.1
  3      5  Shelby Kline              So 21:55.2
  4      6  Melissa Pelkey            So 21:56.3
  5     12  Emily Sneed               Sr 22:37.7
  6   ( 13) Jamie Manchen             So 22:41.5
  7   ( 17) Joanna Furlan             Fr 23:34.2
   
  2.    76  Knox                                  (23:48.2  119:00.6 4:23.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Rebecca Katz              Jr 21:44.3
  2     11  Frances Larsen            Jr 22:33.6
  3     14  Meaghan Dorsey            Fr 22:49.0
  4     22  Elana Cope                Fr 25:46.0
  5     25  Rebecca Disomma           So 26:07.7
  6   ( 26) Theresa Birzer            Sr 26:08.8
  7   ( 27) Mariel Guzman             Jr 26:09.6
   
  3.    81  Upper Iowa                            (23:38.6  118:12.6 4:37.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Chandra Smith             Sr 22:12.7
  2     10  Alyssa Weber              So 22:20.4
  3     16  Paige Davis               Sr 23:12.9
  4     18  Mekenzie Coppage          Sr 23:36.5
  5     29  Josie Breitsprecher       Fr 26:50.1
  6   ( 33) Bridget Dolan             Sr 28:54.5
  7   ( 35) Breyanna Hill             Fr 29:30.3
   
  4.    88  North Park                            (25:00.2  125:00.710:42.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Annika Manning            So 22:02.5
  2      9  Katerina Dague            So 22:14.2
  3     15  Zoe Larson                Sr 22:59.1
  4     20  Mia Larson                Sr 24:59.9
  5     37  Melanie Rolon             Fr 32:45.0
  6   ( 38) Isabel Gonzalez           Fr 33:47.5
   
  5.    90  Sauk Valley CC                        (24:40.6  123:22.8 4:32.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Mercedes Sanchez          So 21:34.1
  2     19  Santana Estrada           So 24:31.0
  3     21  Makaley Velazquez         Fr 25:18.8
  4     23  Bailie Smith              So 25:52.7
  5     24  Elizabeth McKee           Fr 26:06.2
  6   ( 31) Jazmin Lopez              Fr 28:21.7
   
  6.   160  Alverno                               (28:14.3  141:11.2 3:41.1)
====================================================
  1     28  Layla Schmidt             So 26:10.2
  2     30  Amy Naborowski            Sr 27:23.0
  3     32  Carina Jimenez            So 28:41.2
  4     34  Destiny Shore             Fr 29:05.5
  5     36  Leah Badke                Fr 29:51.3
  6   ( 39) Rebecca Skrobis           Fr 37:03.3
  7   ( 40) Samantha Laabs            Jr 37:30.2
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                   **** Harrer-Hodges President's 5000 Meter Womens' Open ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== ============================= ======= ===== 
       1        25 Liz Landes               Team Lawrence University      22:14.9  7:10 
       2        38 Camilla Jackson                                        24:58.9  8:03 
       3        39 Daniel Holterman                                       25:45.6  8:18 
       4    1   15 Berga Fink               Team Beloit                   27:17.4  8:48 
       5    2    2 Ann Davies               Team Beloit                   28:26.5  9:10 
       6        61 Barbara Knaggs                                         28:45.8  9:16 
       7    3    7 Rachel Bergstrom         Team Beloit                   29:14.7  9:25 
       8        57 Autumn Carney                                          29:24.2  9:28 
       9        59 Kate Seng                                              30:09.2  9:43 
      10    4    8 Sylvia Lopez             Team Beloit                   31:07.8 10:02 
      11        41 Linda Kelly                                            34:07.7 11:00 
      12    5   13 Britt Scharringhausen    Team Beloit                   36:04.6 11:37 
      13    6    4 Beatrice McKenzie        Team Beloit                   37:45.4 12:10 
      14        49 Marina Linos                                           46:34.8 15:00 
      15    7   16 Erin Munro               Team Beloit                   46:35.0 15:00 
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                             **** Open Race Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    15  Team Beloit                           (30:26.2  152:11.0 8:47.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Berga Fink                   27:17.4
  2      2  Ann Davies                   28:26.5
  3      3  Rachel Bergstrom             29:14.7
  4      4  Sylvia Lopez                 31:07.8
  5      5  Britt Scharringhausen        36:04.6
  6   (  6) Beatrice McKenzie            37:45.4
  7   (  7) Erin Munro                   46:35.0


